2012 MID-CAROLINA TENNIS LEAGUE PLAYING SCHEDULE

* Denotes 4.5 Level Subject to Change if Needed

2.5 Women/Men
3.0 Women

3.0 Women Daytime
Senior 3.0 Women
3.0 Men

Senior 3.0 Men

3.5 Women Weekend
3.5 Women Daytime
Senior 3.5 Women
3.5 Men

Senior 3.5 Men

Mondays
Sundays
Tuesdays
Saturdays
Sundays

Tuesdays

Saturdays
Thursdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Thursdays

4.0 Women - Sundays - 1:30 PM

Senior 4.0 Women

4.0 Men

Senior 4.0 Men

*4.5 Women

*4.5 SR Women

*4.5 Men

*4.5 SR Men

Tuesdays
Sundays

Saturdays

Wednesdays
Thursdays
Mondays

Wednesdays

7:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

Daytime Wed. 10:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM



