2012 MID-CAROLINA TENNIS LEAGUE PLAYING SCHEDULE

* Denotes 4.5 Level Subject to Change if Needed

2.5 Women/Men	Mondays	7:00 PM
3.0 Women	Sundays	6:00 PM
3.0 Women Daytime	Tuesdays	10:00 AM
Senior 3.0 Women	Saturdays	11:00 AM
3.0 Men	Sundays	3:00 PM
Senior 3.0 Men	Tuesdays	7:00 PM
3.5 Women Weekend	Saturdays	9:30 AM
3.5 Women Daytime	Thursdays	10:00 AM
Senior 3.5 Women	Saturdays	2:00 PM
3.5 Men	Saturdays	11:00 AM
Senior 3.5 Men	Thursdays	7:00 PM
4.0 Women - Sundays - 1:30 PM		Daytime Wed. 10:00 AM
Senior 4.0 Women	Tuesdays	7:00 PM
4.0 Men	Sundays	4:30 PM
Senior 4.0 Men	Saturdays	3:00 PM
*4.5 Women	Wednesdays	7:00 PM
*4.5 SR Women	Thursdays	7:00 PM
*4.5 Men	Mondays	7:00 PM
*4.5 SR Men	Wednesdays	7:00 PM